
1. Name of Listed Entity : SHANKARA BUILDING PRODUCTS LIMITED
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : 540425, SHANKARA, EQUITY SHARES
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a. if under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for quarter ending 31/12/2025
b. if under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:
Particulars YES* NO*

a Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares No
b Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
c Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
d Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
e Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

*if the Listed Entity selectes the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible
Securities/Warrants,    depository    receipts,    locked-in     shares,   No of  shares  pledged  or  otherwise   encumbered  by  promoters,  as
applicable,  shall  not  be  displayed  at  the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No'  declared
by  Listed  entity  in above  table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of  the  format of  holding  of  specified
securities.

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:

Format of Holding of Specified securities



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate
gory 

Category of Shareholder No of 
Shareho

lders

No of 
fully 

paid up 
equity 
shares 

held

No of 
Partly 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held

No of 
Shares 
Underlyi

ng 
Deposito

ry 

Total No 
of Shares 
Held (VII) 

= 
(IV)+(V)+(V

I)

Sharehol
ding as 
a % of 

total no 
of 

shares 

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII)

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 4 9742537 0 0 9742537 40.18
(B) Public 29723 14506789 0 0 14506789 59.82
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public
(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0
(C2) Shares held by Employes Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Total: 29727 24249326 0 0 24249326 100.00



No of 
Shares 
Underlyi

ng 
Outstan

ding 

Total No of 
shares on 

fully diluted 
basis 

(including 
warrants, 

Sharehold
ing as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversio

n of 
Total as a 

% of 
(A+B+C)

No. As a % of 
total 

Shares Class X Class 
Y

Total

(X) (XI) (XII)

9742537 0 9742537 40.18 0 9742537 40.18 0 0.00
14506789 0 14506789 59.82 0 14506789 59.82 0 0.00

0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00

24249326 0 24249326 100.00 0 24249326 100.00 0 0.00

(IX) (XIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each 
class of securities

Number of Locked in 
Shares

No of Voting Rights



Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form

No. As a % of 
total 

Shares 

No. As a % of 
total 

Shares 

No. As a % of 
total 

Shares held

No. As a % of 
total 

Shares 

(XVIII)

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 9742537
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14317239

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 24059776

(XIV)

Number of Shares 
pledged (XIV)

Non-Disposal 
Undertaking (XV)

Other 
encumbrances, if 

any (XVI)

Total Number of 
Shares 

encumbered 
(XVII)=(XIV+XV+XV

I)

(XV) (XVI) (XVII)



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder Entity type 
Promoter 

or 
Promoter 

group 
(Promoter 

No of 
Shareholder

s

No of fully 
paid up 
equity 

shares held

No of 
Partly 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held

(I) (II) (IV) (V) (VI)
(1) Indian  0 0 0
(1a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family   3 9569837 0
(1a) SUKUMAR SRINIVAS  1 9388787 0
(1a) PARWATHI SRIKANTH MIRLAY  1 100000 0
(1a) DHANANJAY MIRLAY SRINIVAS  1 81050 0
(1b) Central Government/State Government(s)  0 0 0
(1c) Financial Institutions/Banks  0 0 0
(1d) Any Other  1 172700 0
(1d) SHANKARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 1 172700 0

Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 9742537 0
(2) Foreign  0 0 0
(2a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals 0 0 0
(2b) Government   0 0 0
(2c) Institutions  0 0 0
(2d) Foreign Portfolio Investor  0 0 0
(2e) Any Other  0 0 0

Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)4 9742537 0



No of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Depository 

Receipts

Total No of 
Shares Held 

(VIII = 
V+VI+VII)

Sharehol
ding as a 

% of 
total no 

of 
shares 

No of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
converttible 
securities 
(Including 

Total as a % 
of (A+B+C)

Class X Class Y Total
(VII) (VIII) (IX) (XI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 9569837 39.46 9569837 0 9569837 39.46 0
0 9388787 38.72 9388787 0 9388787 38.72 0
0 100000 0.41 100000 0 100000 0.41 0
0 81050 0.33 81050 0 81050 0.33 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 172700 0.71 172700 0 172700 0.71 0
0 172700 0.71 172700 0 172700 0.71 0
0 9742537 40.17 9742537 0 9742537 40.17 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 9742537 40.17 9742537 0 9742537 40.17 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities

No of Voting Rights

(X)



Total No of 
shares on fully 
diluted basis 

(including 
warrants, ESOP, 

Convertible 

Shareholding 
as a % 

assuming 
full 

conversion 
of 

No. As a % 
of total 
Shares 

No. As a % of 
total 

Shares 

No. As a % 
of total 
Shares 

(XII) (XIII)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9569837 39.46 0 0 0 0 0 0
9388787 38.72 0 0 0 0 0 0
100000 0.41 0 0 0 0 0 0
81050 0.33 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

172700 0.71 0 0 0 0 0 0
172700 0.71 0 0 0 0 0 0

9742537 40.17 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9742537 40.17 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked 
in Shares

Number of Shares 
pledged (XV)

(XIV) XV XVI

Non- Disposal 
Undertaking (XVI)



Number of 
equity 
shares 
held in 

demateriali
zed form

No. As a % of 
total 

Shares 

No. As a % of 
total 

Shares 
XIX

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 9569837
0 0 0 0 9388787
0 0 0 0 100000
0 0 0 0 81050
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 172700
0 0 0 0 172700
0 0 0 0 9742537
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 9742537

XVII

Total Number of 
Shares encumbered 
(XVIII)=(XV+XVI+XVII)

Other 
encumbrances, if 

any (XVII)

XVIII



Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder No of 
Shareholder

s

No of fully 
paid up 
equity 

shares held

No of 
Partly 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 

(I) (III) (IV) (V)
(1) Institutions (Domestic) 0 0 0
(1a) Mutual Funds 0 0 0
(1b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0
(1c) Alternate Investment Funds 6 1195615 0
(1c) OHANA INDIA GROWTH FUND 1 388915 0
(1c) SINGULARITY EQUITY FUND I 1 460000 0
(1d) Banks 0 0 0
(1e) Insurance Companies 0 0 0
(1f) Provident Funds/Pension Funds 0 0 0
(1g) Asset Reconstruction Companies 0 0 0
(1h) Soveregin Wealth Funds 1 918573 0
(1h) RAJASTHAN GLOBAL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1 918573 0
(1i) NBFC Registered with RBI 0 0 0
(1j) Other Financial Insutitions 0 0 0
(1k) Any Other 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(1) 7 2114188 0
(2) Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0
(2a) Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0
(2b) Foreign Venture Capital 0 0 0
(2c) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0
(2d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 28 2277245 0
(2d) WELLINGTON TRUST COMPANY, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION MUL 1 359907 0
(2d) MARVAL GURU FUND 1 860000 0
(2d) ARJUNA FUND PTE. LTD. 1 321148 0
(2e) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II 7 169485 0
(2f) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure) 0 0 0
(2g) Any Other 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(2) 35 2446730 0
(3) Central Government/State Government(s)/President of India 0 0 0
(3a) Central Government / President of India 0 0 0
(3b) State Government / Governor 0 0 0
(3c) Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(3) 0 0 0
(4) Non-Institutions 0 0 0
(4a) Associate companies / Subsidiaries 0 0 0
(4b) Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)0 0 0
(4c) Key Managerial Personnel 2 93120 0
(4d) � �Relatives of promoters (other than  immediate relatives   of promoters disclosed under 0 0 0
(4e) Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'0 0 0
(4f) Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) 1 295 0
(4g) Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs28018 4832809 0
(4h) Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs27 3352808 0
(4h) SATHYAMOORTHI DEVARAJULU 1 2000000 0



(4i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 615 200696 0
(4j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0
(4k) Foreign Companies 0 0 0
(4l) Bodies Corporate 278 1172439 0
(4m) Any Other 0 0 0
(4m) CLEARING MEMBERS 1 10 0
(4m) H U F 731 271206 0
(4m) TRUSTS 8 22488 0

Sub-Total (B)(4) 29681 9945871 0
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 29723 14506789 0



No of 
Shares 
Underlyi

ng 
Deposit

Total No 
of Shares 

Held 
(IV+V+VI)

Shareho
lding as 
a % of 

total no 
of 

No of 
Shares 

Underlyin
g 

Outstand

Total No 
of shares 
on fully 
diluted 
basis 

Sharehol
ding as 

a % 
assumin

g full 
Total 

as a % 
Class X Class Y Total

(VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XII)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1195615 4.93 1195615 0 1195615 4.93 0 1195615 4.93
0 388915 1.6 388915 0 388915 1.6 0 388915 1.6
0 460000 1.9 460000 0 460000 1.9 0 460000 1.9
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 918573 3.79 918573 0 918573 3.79 0 918573 3.79
0 918573 3.79 918573 0 918573 3.79 0 918573 3.79
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2114188 8.72 2114188 0 2114188 8.72 0 2114188 8.72
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2277245 9.39 2277245 0 2277245 9.39 0 2277245 9.39
0 359907 1.48 359907 0 359907 1.48 0 359907 1.48
0 860000 3.55 860000 0 860000 3.55 0 860000 3.55
0 321148 1.32 321148 0 321148 1.32 0 321148 1.32
0 169485 0.7 169485 0 169485 0.7 0 169485 0.7
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2446730 10.09 2446730 0 2446730 10.09 0 2446730 10.09
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 93120 0.38 93120 0 93120 0.38 0 93120 0.38
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 295 0 295 0 295 0 0 295 0
0 4832809 19.93 4832809 0 4832809 19.93 0 4832809 19.93
0 3352808 13.83 3352808 0 3352808 13.83 0 3352808 13.83
0 2000000 8.25 2000000 0 2000000 8.25 0 2000000 8.25

(IX)

Number of Voting Rights held in each 
class of securities

No of Voting Rights



0 200696 0.83 200696 0 200696 0.83 0 200696 0.83
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1172439 4.83 1172439 0 1172439 4.83 0 1172439 4.83
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 10 0 10 0 10 0 0 10 0
0 271206 1.12 271206 0 271206 1.12 0 271206 1.12
0 22488 0.09 22488 0 22488 0.09 0 22488 0.09
0 9945871 41.01 9945871 0 9945871 41.01 0 9945871 41.01
0 14506789 59.82 14506789 0 14506789 59.82 0 14506789 59.82



No. As a % of 
total 

No. As a % 
of total 

No. As a % of 
total 

No. As a % of 
total Shares 

No.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

XVIIXIII

Number of Locked 
in Shares

Number of Shares 
pledged (XIV)

Non-Disposal 
Undertaking (XV)

Other encumbrances,if 
any (XVI)

Total Number of 
Shares encumbered 
(XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

XIV XV XVI



0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ
As a % of 

total 
�Sub category 

(i)
Sub category 

(ii)
Sub category 

(iii)
XVIII

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 1195615 0 0 0
0 388915 0 0 0
0 460000 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 918573 0 0 0
0 918573 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 2114188 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 2277245 0 0 0
0 359907 0 0 0
0 860000 0 0 0
0 321148 0 0 0
0 169485 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 2446730 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 93120 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 295 0 0 0
0 4684809 0 0 0
0 3311258 0 0 0
0 2000000 0 0 0

XVII XIX

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Total Number of 
Shares encumbered 
(XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)



0 200696 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 1172439 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 10 0 0 0
0 271206 0 0 0
0 22488 0 0 0
0 9756321 0 0 0
0 14317239 0 0 0



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder

Category Category & Name of the 
Shareholder

No of 
Sharehol

ders

No of fully 
paid up 
equity 
shares 

held

No of 
Partly 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held

No of 
Shares 

Underlyin
g 

Depositor
y 

Receipts

Total No 
of 

Shares 
Held 

(IV+V+VI)

(I) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)
(1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0
(2) Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI(Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations 2014)0 0 0 0 0

Total Non-Promoter-Non Public Shareholding (C) = (C)(1)+(C)(2)0 0 0 0 0



Shareh
olding 
as a % 
of total 
no of 

shares 
(A+B+C

2)

No of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstandin

g 
converttibl

e 
securities 
(Including 
Warrants)

Total No of 
shares on 

fully diluted 
basis 

(including 
warrants, 

ESOP, 
Convertible 
Securities 

etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+X)

Shareholdi
ng as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

 of 
convertible 
 Securities 

(as a 
percentage 
 of diluted 

share 
capital)

Total as a 
% of 
(A+B+C)

No.

Class X Class Y Total
(VIII) (X) (XI) (XII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each 
class of securities

Number of Locked in 
Shares

No of Voting Rights

(IX) (XIII)



As a % of 
total 
Shares held

No. As a % of 
total 
Shares 

No. As a % of 
total Shares 
held

No. As a % of 
total Shares 
held

No. As a % of 
total 
Shares held

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Shares 
pledged (XIV)

Non- Disposal 
Undertaking (XV)

Other encumbrances, 
if any (XVI)

Total Number of 
Shares 

encumbered (XVII) 
= (XIV+XV+XVI)

XIV XV XVI XVII

Number of Locked in 
Shares

(XIII)



Number 
of equity 
shares 
held in 

dematerial
ized form

(XVIII)
0
0

0



Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding:
Name of Shareholder Name of PAC No of shares Holding%

Total: 0 0



No of Shareholders No of shares
0 0

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given 
hear along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense 
account
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